FE
AT
U
R
E
S
S
P

Bipolar
Inductance
(mH)
Rotor Inertia
(g-cm2)
Shaft
Diameter
(mm)
# Lead
Wires
Weight
(kg)
“L”
Length
(mm)
2S57A-056-014-4X 57 1.2 1.4 4.5 3.6 12.0 300 6.35 4 0.7 56
2S57A-056-021-4X 57 1.2 2.1 3.2 1.5 4.4 300 6.35 4 0.7 56
2S57A-076-014-4X 57 1.9 1.4 6.3 2.2 14.4 480 6.35 4 1.0 76
2S57A-076-021-4X 57 1.9 2.1 4.2 1.0 6.4 480 6.35 4 1.0 76
2S57A-115-021-4X 57 3.0 2.1 8.8 2.1 20.0 650 6.35 4 1.5 115
Notes: The 16th character “X” denotes a single or dual shaft. Use “S” for single shaft, or “D” for dual shaft. Dual shafts
include encoder mounting provisions.  Custom leadwires, cables, connectors, and windings are available upon request.
D
IM